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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/02/2024 - 10:21 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:16.14 426 Q
2. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:16.89 414 Q
3. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:17.01 412 Q
4. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:20.96 355 Q
5. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:22.83 331 Q
6. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:24.59 311 Q
7. NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 1:28.33 273 Q
8. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:28.98 267 Q
9. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:30.07 257 R

10. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:32.21 240 R
11. CUBRILO, Jana 11 Velika Kikinda 1:40.67 184
12. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 1:57.02 117
13. ACANSKI, Nadja 14 Novi Sad 2:06.13 93

DSQ PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Novi Sad 1:46.50

15 - 16 godina

1. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.03 446 Q
2. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:23.21 327 Q
3. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:30.10 257 Q

DSQ PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:18.55

17 - 18 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:11.60 513 Q
2. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 1:23.97 318 Q

15 - 18 godina

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:11.60 513 Q
2. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.03 446 Q
3. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:23.21 327 Q
4. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 1:23.97 318 Q
5. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:30.10 257 Q

DSQ PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:18.55

Otvoreno

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:11.60 513 Q
2. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.03 446 Q
3. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:16.14 426 Q
4. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.65 418 Q
5. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.86 414 Q
6. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:16.89 414 Q
7. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:17.01 412 Q
8. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:20.96 355 Q
9. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:22.83 331 Q

10. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:23.21 327 Q
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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 1:23.97 318 Q
12. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:24.59 311 Q
13. NEDIMOVIĆ, Iva 11 Proleter 1:28.33 273 Q
14. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:28.98 267 Q
15. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:30.07 257 R
16. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:30.10 257 Q
17. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:32.21 240 R
18. CUBRILO, Jana 11 Velika Kikinda 1:40.67 184
19. BANJAC, Nina 13 Novi Sad 1:57.02 117
20. ACANSKI, Nadja 14 Novi Sad 2:06.13 93

DSQ PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:18.55
DSQ PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Novi Sad 1:46.50


